An accessory building or accessory portion of the principal building which
is intended for and used for customary residential storage and hobbies and to store the for private passenger
vehicles, racing cars, recreational vehicles and equipment, and noncommercial trucks not exceeding twelve
thousand (12,000) pounds' gross weight, of for the family or families residing ent upon the premises.

GUESTROOM: A room occupied by one or more guests for compensation and in which no provision is made
for cooking, but not including rooms in a dormitory for sleeping purposes primarily.

[...]

The following minimum and maximum requirements shall be observed in an RLD-0 district subject to the
additional requirements, exceptions and modifications set forth in this title:

A.   RLD-0A:
1.   Lot area:

a.   Single-family dwelling units: Minimum twenty one thousand seven hundred eighty (21,780) square
feet.

b.   Other principal uses: No minimum.
2.   Lot width: Minimum one hundred forty five feet (145').
3.   Lot depth: One hundred feet (100').
4.   Setbacks:

a.   Front yard: Fifty feet (50').
b.   Side yard:

1)   Principal building:
A)   Interior lot: Thirty feet (30').
B)   Corner lot: Fifty feet (50') on the street side.

2)   Accessory buildings, structures, uses:

[...]

1)   Principal building: Fifty feet (50').
2)   Accessory buildings, structures and uses: Three feet (3'), except a minimum of fifty feet (50') 

where abutting a public street.
B.   RLD-0B:

1.   Lot area:
a.   Single-family dwelling units: Minimum twelve thousand five hundred (12,500) square feet.
b.   Other principal uses: No minimum.

2.   Lot width: Ninety feet (90').
3.   Lot depth: One hundred feet (100').
4.   Setbacks:

a.   Front yard: Thirty feet (30').
b.   Side yard:

1)   Principal building:
A)   Interior lot: Ten feet (10').

[...]

subject to the criteria as outlined in chapter 4 and section 10-18-2 of this title. 

10-12A-6: LOT REQUIREMENTS AND SETBACKS:
The following requirements shall be observed in an RLD-1 district subject to the additional requirements, 
exceptions and modifications set forth in this title:

A.   Lot area:
1.   Dwelling: Twelve thousand five hundred (12,500) square feet per unit.
2.   Other principal uses: No minimum.

B.   Lot width: 
a. Dwelling: Eight-five feet (85').
b. Other principal uses: No minimum.

C.   Setbacks:
1. Dwelling:

a. Front yard and Rear yard: Thirty feet (30’)
b. Interior side yard:

[...]

long as they meet the criteria outlined in chapter 4 and section 10-18-2 of this title. 

10-12D-6: LOT REQUIREMENTS AND SETBACKS:
The following requirements shall be observed in an RMD district subject to additional requirements, exceptions
and modifications set forth in this title:   
A.   Lot Area:

1.   Dwelling: Two thousand five hundred (2,500) square feet per dwelling unit.
2.   Other principal uses: No minimum. 

B.   Lot Width:
1.   Single-family: Forty feet (40') per dwelling unit.
2.   Two-family, Multi-family Townhouse/Rowhouse or Triplex: Twenty-five feet (25') per dwelling unit.
3.

[...]

2006-27, 9-5-2006)
10-12G-6: LOT REQUIREMENTS AND SETBACKS:
The following minimum requirements shall be observed in an RHD-1 district subject to additional requirements, 
exceptions and modifications set forth in this title:

A.   Lot area:
1.   Dwelling units: One thousand five hundred (1,500) square feet per dwelling unit.
2.   Other principal uses: No minimum.

B.   Lot width:
1.   All uses other than multi-family stacked dwelling units: Twenty feet (20').
2.   Multi-family stacked dwellings: One hundred feet (100').

C.   Lot depth:
1.

[...]

long as they meet the criteria outlined in chapter 4 and section 10-18-2 of this title. 

10-12E-6: LOT REQUIREMENTS AND SETBACKS:
The following minimum requirements shall be observed in an RHD district subject to additional requirements, 
exceptions and modifications set forth in this title:
A.   Lot Area:

1.   Dwelling: One thousand five hundred (1,500) square feet per dwelling unit.
2.   Other principal uses: No minimum. 

B.   Lot Width:
1. Multi-family Townhouse/Rowhouse or Triplex: Twenty-five feet (25') per dwelling unit.
2. Multi-family Apartments and Townhouse/Rowhouse or Triplex Cluster Development: